OTTAWA JUN 1999

OTTAWA : JUN 1999 : SCM

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

30-34

30-34

30-34

30-34

30-34

30-34

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

40-44

50

100

200

400

800

1500

50

100

200

200

400

400

800

800

1500

50

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

12:

22

17:

:41.

:26.

:56.

:57.

01.

38.

:33.

:10.

:22.

:22.

:47.

:47.

:38.

:38.

59.

:46.

35

30

83

91

96

16

77

05

48

48

76

76

41

43

45

76

Roy,

Roy,

Roy,

Roy,

Roy,

Roy,

Nadja

Nadja

Nadja

Nadja

Nadja

Nadja

Marshall,

Marshall,

Marshall,

Marshall,

Marshall,

Marshall,

Marshall,

Marshall,

Marshall,

Green, Kar

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01324.htm

Lynn

Lynn

Lynn

Lynn

Lynn

Lynn

Lynn

Lynn

Lynn

en

Page 1 of 6

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

CAPS

CAPS

CAPS

CAPS

CAPS

CAPS

CAPS

CAPS

CAPS

TECH

6/27/2013



OTTAWA JUN 1999

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

100

200

400

800

50

100

200

400

800

1500

50

100

200

200

400

400

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

13:

12:

24

:37

:20.

:49.

42.

:42.

:30.

:08.

:22.

54.

14

:45.

:35.

:17.

:17.

:40

:40

.26

09

56

95

93

75

02

87

00

.20

02

51

11

11

.20

.20

Green,

Green,

Green,

Green,

Milne,

Milne,

Milne,

Milne,

Milne,

Milne,

Davis,

Davis,

Davis,

Davis,

Davis,

Davis,

Karen

Karen

Karen

Karen

Kathleen

Kathleen

Kathleen

Kathleen

Kathleen

Kathleen

Patricia

Patricia

Patricia

Patricia

Patricia

Patricia

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01324.htm

Page 2 of 6

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

6/27/2013



OTTAWA JUN 1999

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

55-59

55-59

55-59

65-69

65-69

65-69

65-69

65-69

65-69

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

800

800

1500

50

100

200

400

800

1500

50

50

100

100

200

200

400

400

800

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

13

13

25:

14:

27

11:

:24.

:24.

08.

:48.

:42.

:35

:15

34.

19.

:36.

:40.

:16.

:26.

:40.

:03

:32.

:23.

18.

47

47

56

57

75

.20

.22

88

79

72

64

58

53

41

.20

55

70

55

Davis, Patricia

Davis, Patricia

Davis, Patricia

Niblett,

Niblett,

Niblett,

Niblett,

Niblett,

Niblett,

Patricia

Patricia

Patricia

Patricia

Patricia

Patricia

Norman, James

Saunders, Kevin

Norman, James

Saunders, Kevin

Norman, James

Saunders, Kevin

Norman, James

Saunders, Kevin

Norman, James

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01324.htm

Page 3 of 6

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

1000

TECH

1000

TECH

1000

TECH

1000

TECH

6/27/2013



OTTAWA JUN 1999

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

35-39

35-39

35-39

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

55-59

55-59

55-59

800

1500

1500

50

100

200

400

800

50

100

200

400

800

50

100

200

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

13:

21:

25:

10:

15:

10.

09.

02.

:33.

:10.

227

:59.

03.

:45.

:37.

:32.

:30.

19

:41.

:28.

:05

74

79

43

18

61

.21

96

52

13

70

09

48

.27

18

06

.26

Saunders,

Norman,

Saunders,

March,

March,

March,

March,

March,

Clemis,

Clemis,

Clemis,

Clemis,

Clemis,

Leamen,

Leamen,

Leamen,

James

John

John

John

John

John

Dave

Dave

Dave

Dave

Dave

Paull

Paull

Paull

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01324.htm

Kevin

Kevin

Page 4 of 6

1000

TECH

1000

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

TECH

GLOU

GLOU

GLOU

GLOU

GLOU

TECH

TECH

TECH

6/27/2013



OTTAWA JUN 1999

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

55-59

55-59

55-59

70-74

70-74

70-74

70-74

70-74

70-74

70-74

70-74

70-74

70-74

75-79

75=-79

75-79

75-79

400

800

1500

50

100

200

200

400

400

800

800

800

1500

50

100

200

400

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

12:

23:

10:

19:

19:

20:

23:

:19.

48.

53.

:54.

:58.

: 20

:57.

:12.

05.

03.

03.

06.

53.

:06.

:10.

:23.

:53

61

79

91

12

69

.24

78

94

05

76

89

58

91

06

44

59

.24

Leamen,

Leamen,

Leamen,

Weberg,

Weberg,

Weberg,

Lister,

Weberg,

Lister,

Weberg,

Weberg,

Lister,

Weberg,

Haupt,

Haupt,

Haupt,

Haupt,

Paull

Paull

Paull

Egon

Egon

Egon

Alan

Egon

Alan

Egon

Egon

Alan

Egon

Caspar

Caspar

Caspar

Caspar

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01324.htm

Page 5 of 6

TECH

TECH

TECH

BIMS

BIMS

BIMS

TECH

BIMS

TECH

BIMS

BIMS

TECH

BIMS

BIMS

BIMS

BIMS

BIMS

6/27/2013



OTTAWA JUN 1999 Page 6 of 6

MEN 75-79 800 FREE 1. 17:58.12 Haupt, Caspar BIMS

MEN 75-79 1500 FREE 1. 33:54.35 Haupt, Caspar BIMS

Home

source : mso statistician; last updated : 1999.07.04; file : res01324
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